Fecha Contabl Comprobante Beneficiario

3/6/2019 CE-1360

6/6/2019 CE-1420

6/6/2019 CE-1421

6/6/2019 CE-1423

6/6/2019 CE-1426

11/6/2019 CE-1448

11/6/2019 CE-1455

CHARUPI GONZALEZ KLEVER LENIN
JACOME FREIRE PATRICIO XAVIER
HARO SANCHEZ LEONARDO RODRIGO
LOPEZ GARCIA CARLOS XAVIER
TRAVEZ CAJAS CRISTIAN ANIBAL

QUISHPE AVILES JAIRO DAVID

BUENANO QISHPE CARLOS OTONIEL

Haber

63.00

54.00

56.00

72.00

48.00

58.58

52.00



